
 

3. Nachtmarathon Payerne 

Teamwertung 
 

Platz Name R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Ges Schnitt 

1 Wartenweiler-Schneider             

 Beat Wartenweiler    32 32 30   34 34 162 32.4 

 Andreas Schneider 33 29 31    29 29   151 30.2 

  33 29 31 32 32 30 29 29 34 34 313 31.3 

              

2 Friedli-Anderegg             

 Angelo Friedli 32 32 32 35 38      169 33.8 

 Lars Anderegg      31 34 38 31 31 165 33 

  32 32 32 35 38 31 34 38 31 31 334 33.4 

              

3 Blendermann-Maggi             

 Stefanie Blendermann 33 31 33 30 30      157 31.4 

 Omar Maggi      43 35 33 37 31 179 35.8 

  33 31 33 30 30 43 35 33 37 31 336 33.6 

              

4 Bugnion-Salomé             

 Maxime Bugnion      33 31 29 28 29 150 30 

 Ludovic Salomé 39 41 40 32 39      191 38.2 

  39 41 40 32 39 33 31 29 28 29 341 34.1 

              

5 Moser-Broggi             

 Daniel Moser      31 35 33 31 33 163 32.6 

 Marco Broggi 33 42 38 37 30      180 36 

  33 42 38 37 30 31 35 33 31 33 343 34.3 

              

6 Schoppe-Köstinger             

 Ingo Schoppe    31 30 31   39 32 163 32.6 

 Pierre Köstinger 32 36 40    33 40   181 36.2 

  32 36 40 31 30 31 33 40 39 32 344 34.4 

              

7 Anderegg-Sukonnikova             

 Jan Anderegg      35 29 35 30 37 166 33.2 

 Elena Sukonnikova 45 37 35 37 35      189 37.8 

  45 37 35 37 35 35 29 35 30 37 355 35.5 

              

8 Fischer-Grossi             

 Raphaël Fischer 44 36 39 49 39      207 41.4 

 Andrea Grossi      36 36 33 30 33 168 33.6 

  44 36 39 49 39 36 36 33 30 33 375 37.5 

              

9 Korytina-Büttiker             

 Yulia Korytina 37 38 34 37 33      179 35.8 

 Anita Büttiker      38 36 45 41 47 207 41.4 

  37 38 34 37 33 38 36 45 41 47 386 38.6 
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Gendre-Charrière             

 Didier Gendre  38   35 27   40 41 181 36.2 

 Sébastien Charrière 47  42 42   44 35   210 42 

  47 38 42 42 35 27 44 35 40 41 391 39.1 

              

11 Duriaux-Duriaux             

 Michel Duriaux      41 51 38 49 42 221 44.2 

 Johan Duriaux 32 39 28 36 36      171 34.2 

  32 39 28 36 36 41 51 38 49 42 392 39.2 

              

12 Zimmermann-Pochon             

 Christa Zimmermann    37 51 39   43 47 217 43.4 

 Claude Pochon 33 41 36    40 35   185 37 

  33 41 36 37 51 39 40 35 43 47 402 40.2 

              

13 Anderegg-Anderegg             

 Roger Anderegg   40 45    54 43 37 219 43.8 

 Claudia Anderegg 40 31   40 34 40    185 37 

  40 31 40 45 40 34 40 54 43 37 404 40.4 

              

14 Fardilha-Schneeberger             

 Antonio Fardilha    44 58 39   50 44 235 47 

 Alain Schneeberger 37 34 30    40 33   174 34.8 

  37 34 30 44 58 39 40 33 50 44 409 40.9 

              

15 Lhéritier-Signe             

 Philippe Lhéritier 43 38 47 40 38      206 41.2 

 Régis Signe      46 43 48 47 44 228 45.6 

  43 38 47 40 38 46 43 48 47 44 434 43.4 

              

15 Zysset-Zysset             

 Janik Zysset   36 36    30 40 29 171 34.2 

 Annerose Zysset 62 51   54 53 43    263 52.6 

  62 51 36 36 54 53 43 30 40 29 434 43.4 

              

17 Zengaffinen-Zengaffinen             

 Gilbert Zengaffinen 53  46  51 47 39    236 47.2 

 Reinhard Zengaffinen  45  46    40 33 45 209 41.8 

  53 45 46 46 51 47 39 40 33 45 445 44.5 
 
  



 

3. Nachtmarathon Payerne 

Einzelwertung 
 

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Schnitt Gesamt 

1 Maxime Bugnion Lausanne MC      33 31 29 28 29 30 150 

2 Andreas Schneider Eichholz Gerlafingen MC 33 29 31    29 29   30.2 151 

3 
Stefanie 
Blendermann 1. Mainzer MGC e.V. 33 31 33 30 30      31.4 157 

4 Beat Wartenweiler Eichholz Gerlafingen MC    32 32 30   34 34 32.4 162 

5 Daniel Moser Burgdorf MC      31 35 33 31 33 32.6 163 

5 Ingo Schoppe Berner Falken MC    31 30 31   39 32 32.6 163 

7 Lars Anderegg Burgdorf MC      31 34 38 31 31 33 165 

8 Jan Anderegg Burgdorf MC      35 29 35 30 37 33.2 166 

9 Andrea Grossi Olten MC      36 36 33 30 33 33.6 168 

10 Angelo Friedli Eichholz Gerlafingen MC 32 32 32 35 38      33.8 169 

11 Johan Duriaux Olten MC 32 39 28 36 36      34.2 171 

11 Janik Zysset Interlaken MC   36 36    30 40 29 34.2 171 

13 Alain Schneeberger Bulle MC 37 34 30    40 33   34.8 174 

14 Yulia Korytina Burgdorf MC 37 38 34 37 33      35.8 179 

14 Omar Maggi Olten MC      43 35 33 37 31 35.8 179 

16 Marco Broggi 1. Mainzer MGC e.V. 33 42 38 37 30      36 180 

17 Pierre Köstinger Fribourg SGCF 32 36 40    33 40   36.2 181 

17 Didier Gendre Bulle MC  38   35 27   40 41 36.2 181 

19 Claude Pochon Bulle MC 33 41 36    40 35   37 185 

19 Claudia Anderegg Burgdorf MC 40 31   40 34 40    37 185 

21 Elena Sukonnikova Burgdorf MC 45 37 35 37 35      37.8 189 

22 Ludovic Salomé Delémont CM 39 41 40 32 39      38.2 191 

23 Philippe Lhéritier CGM Dijon 43 38 47 40 38      41.2 206 

24 Anita Büttiker Burgdorf MC      38 36 45 41 47 41.4 207 

24 Raphaël Fischer Neuchâtel MC 44 36 39 49 39      41.4 207 

26 Reinhard Zengaffinen Rhone MC  45  46    40 33 45 41.8 209 

27 Sébastien Charrière Bulle MC 47  42 42   44 35   42 210 

28 Christa Zimmermann Ascona MC    37 51 39   43 47 43.4 217 

29 Roger Anderegg Burgdorf MC   40 45    54 43 37 43.8 219 

30 Michel Duriaux Lausanne MC      41 51 38 49 42 44.2 221 

31 Régis Signe CGM Dijon      46 43 48 47 44 45.6 228 

32 Antonio Fardilha Fribourg SGCF    44 58 39   50 44 47 235 

33 Gilbert Zengaffinen Rhone MC 53  46  51 47 39    47.2 236 

34 Annerose Zysset Interlaken MC 62 51   54 53 43    52.6 263 
 


